
 

 

 

The 21
st
 Sociolinguistics Symposium (2016) will be 

hosted by the University of Murcia, located in the touristic 

Region of Murcia on the Mediterranean south-eastern coast of 

Spain. The conference venue will be the Facultad de Letras, 

on the city centre university campus (Campus de La Merced). 

 The general theme of SS21 will be Attitudes and 

Prestige, and contributions to any of the directions within the 

spectrum of the Language and Society paradigm are 

welcome: Sociology of language, Social psychology of 

language, Discourse analysis, Conversation analysis, 

Ethnography of communication, Language and gender, 

Anthropological linguistics, Media language, Socio-stylistics, 

Variationist sociolinguistics, Dialectology, Geolinguistics, 

Historical sociolinguistics, Creole sociolinguistics, Cognitive 

sociolinguistics, Applied sociolinguistics, Methods, … 

Conference date 

June 15
th

 – 18
th

, 2016 

 

Plenary speakers 
Dennis Preston (Oklahoma State University, USA) 

Rebecca Clift (University of Essex, England)) 

David Britain (University of Bern, Switzerland) 

Laura Wright (University of Cambridge, England) 

Francisco Moreno-Fernández (University of Alcalá de Henares, Spain) 

Kathryn Woolard (University of California, San Diego, USA) 

 

Local Organizers 

The conference will be organized by members from the Departments of English and Spanish: 

 
Juan Manuel Hernández-Campoy  (Chair, Dept English: jmcampoy@um.es) 

Juan Camilo Conde-Silvestre (Coord., Dept English: jcconde@um.es) 

Juan Antonio Cutillas-Espinosa (Treasurer, Dept English: jacuti@um.es) 

Teresa Marqués-Aguado (Secretary, Dept English: tmarques@um.es) 

José María Jiménez-Cano (Dept Spanish: jimecano@um.es) 

Rafael Monroy (Dept English: monroy@um.es) 

Mercedes Abad-Merino (Dept Spanish: mabad@um.es) 

Flor Mena-Martínez (Dept English, flormena@um.es) 

Sonia Madrid-Cánovas (Dept Spanish: sonia.madrid@um.es) 

Nila Vázquez-González (Dept English: nilavg@um.es) 

Laura Esteban-Segura (Dept English: lesteban@um.es) 

David Prieto García-Seco (Dept Spanish: davidprieto@um.es) 

Francisco J. Sánchez-Martín (Dept Spanish: javisanmar@um.es) 

Eduardo Saldaña-Navedo (Dept English: esaldana@um.es) 

 

Conference website: http://www.um.es/sociolinguistics-symposium21/ 

Contact: ss21murcia@um.es 
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